PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Michel Platnic	11/11/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECI Telecom Ltd.	
Street Address:	30 Hasivim Street	
City:	Petach Tikva 49517	
State/Country: ISRAEL		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11518225

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: ahenry@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark PLLC
Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PLATNIC1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 1

source=2007-01-23asignPlatnic1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018846 FRAME: 0725

500217622

OP \$40.00 11518

			ASSIGNMENT	
(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Michel PLATNIC	
		(2)		
		(3)		
		(4)		
		(5)	and an extra series of the ser	rs (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations
		paid to ca		eipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	ECI Telecom Ltd.	
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee			-Tikva 49517, Israel
		right, title for the Ur	or designated as the Assignce) the and interest owned by the under tited States, its territories, depend sions, in the invention known as	rsigned
(3)	Insert Idemification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Fundon Application Number	(8)	A method for providing	broadband communication services
	Foreign Application Number	provisional has execu	the undersigned has filed or will application, or for which under the non-provisional application to United States of America	rsigned
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9)	ОП	
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	U.S. Application Number	11/518,225
	Jos I tien Appressions		filed on 09/11/2-1	006
		said essign reissued Le continuation	nee all provisional and non-provetters Patent of the United States ms and extensions thereof and in	assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to visional applications for patent and any original and granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, aims which may be obtained in every such patent.
applicati expedien	Each of the undersigned agree ons thereof and also to execute sep it or essential to its full protection and	parate assign	ments in connection with such a	application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications as the Assignee may down necessary or
		r division or		ection with any interference which may be declared with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining
patent to	the Assignee.	•	·	be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States
the inver inventior	ntion and improvements thereof, and	es to commut will, upon re	nicate to the Assignee or represent equest, but without expense to hin	atives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting n or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the
entire in	tates resulting from said application of terest, and hereby covenants that he of not execute, any agreement in conflic	or any divisio or she has fu t herewith.	on or divisions or continuing appli- Il right to convey the entire interes	of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the cations thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the st hetein assigned, and that he or she has not executed
identifica documen	ation which may be necessary or de-			k the power to insert on this assignment any further he United States Patent Office for recordation of this
inure to t	he benefit of the heirs, executors, adn	ministrators,	successors and/or assigns of the	
	In witness whereof, executed by	each of the	undersigned on the date oppos	ite the name of the undersigned.

(1) Date Sep. 11 2006 Signature of Inventor Michel PLATNIC TALK

Date Sep. 11, 2006 Witness Radial Shre

PATENT REEL: 018846 FRAME: 0726

Date